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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $441.00 $241.00 $200.00  3.32 -2.61 -0.0920 SPOT

 3.32
20 SPOT Totals: $241.00 $441.00 $200.00 

6 $153.90 $120.00 $33.90  1.16  0.68  0.01BEST BET

8 $153.90 $300.00 ($146.10)  1.16  0.51  0.01BEST BET

 2.31
BEST BET Totals: $420.00 $307.80 ($112.20)

40 $20.00 $0.00 $20.00  0.15  0.80  0.00BOTTOM S

 0.15
BOTTOM S Totals: $0.00 $20.00 $20.00 

32 $17.00 $5.00 $12.00  0.13  0.36  0.00EDGE S

 0.13
EDGE S Totals: $5.00 $17.00 $12.00 

3 $30.00 $0.00 $30.00  0.23  0.92  0.00LASTBALL

4 $139.00 $111.50 $27.50  1.05  0.92  0.01LASTBALL

5 $162.00 $236.75 ($74.75)  1.22  0.93  0.01LASTBALL

6 $330.50 $148.00 $182.50  2.49  0.92  0.02LASTBALL

 4.97
LASTBALL Totals: $496.25 $661.50 $165.25 

3 $12.50 $0.50 $12.00  0.09  0.68  0.00LUCKY C

 0.09
LUCKY C Totals: $0.50 $12.50 $12.00 

8 $910.10 $270.00 $640.10  6.84  1.00  0.07PENNY

 6.84
PENNY Totals: $270.00 $910.10 $640.10 

8 $54.90 $15.00 $39.90  0.41  1.00  0.00PENY

 0.41
PENY Totals: $15.00 $54.90 $39.90 

3 $29.50 $13.25 $16.25  0.22  0.92  0.00QUARTERK

4 $2.00 $0.00 $2.00  0.02  0.90  0.00QUARTERK

6 $1.00 $0.00 $1.00  0.01  0.88  0.00QUARTERK

 0.24
QUARTERK Totals: $13.25 $32.50 $19.25 

1 $801.00 $741.00 $60.00  6.02  0.75  0.05Regular

2 $277.00 $198.00 $79.00  2.08  0.72  0.02Regular

3 $255.00 $190.53 $64.47  1.92  0.71  0.01Regular

4 $114.50 $328.43 ($213.93)  0.86  0.68  0.01Regular

5 $101.00 $7.30 $93.70  0.76  0.70  0.01Regular

6 $20.00 $3.25 $16.75  0.15  0.70  0.00Regular

7 $10.00 $4.50 $5.50  0.08  0.67  0.00Regular

8 $10.00 $0.00 $10.00  0.08  0.66  0.00Regular

10 $144.00 $121.75 $22.25  1.08  0.67  0.01Regular

 13.03
Regular Totals: $1,594.76 $1,732.50 $137.74 

1 $853.75 $499.60 $354.15  6.42  0.50  0.03SPOTLITE

2 $3,199.94 $2,855.70 $344.24  24.06  0.50  0.12SPOTLITE

3 $3,728.75 $2,413.68 $1,315.07  28.04  0.54  0.15SPOTLITE

4 $278.95 $528.98 ($250.03)  2.10  0.52  0.01SPOTLITE

5 $1,046.00 $987.20 $58.80  7.87  0.45  0.04SPOTLITE

 68.49
SPOTLITE Totals: $7,285.16 $9,107.39 $1,822.23 

 0.50 100.00Grand Totals $13,297.19 $10,340.92 $2,956.27 
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